
選挙人名簿登録者数
令和７年９月１日現在 （単位：人）
投票区 町　区 男 女 計 投票区 町　区 男 女 計

本 鳥 栖 町 1,276 1,400 2,676 姫 方 町 288 302 590
古 野 町 254 288 542 幡 崎 町 110 130 240
鎗 田 町 475 534 1,009 計 398 432 830
土 井 町 165 192 357 桜 町 310 344 654
神 辺 合 町 78 96 174 松 原 町 185 221 406

計 2,248 2,510 4,758 計 495 565 1,060
本 町 591 664 1,255 布 津 原 町 356 489 845
大 正 町 462 529 991 宿 町 1,206 1,338 2,544

計 1,053 1,193 2,246 事 業 団 宿 舎 35 37 72
秋 葉 町 251 302 553 計 1,597 1,864 3,461
東 町 315 321 636 蔵 上 町 1,087 1,227 2,314
本 通 町 122 169 291 養 父 町 305 307 612
京 町 28 31 59 牛 原 町 121 123 244

計 716 823 1,539 計 1,513 1,657 3,170
藤 木 町 724 744 1,468 山 浦 町 607 677 1,284
つ ば さ 鳥 栖 159 173 332 桜 ヶ 丘 町 97 126 223
今 泉 町 763 730 1,493 山 都 町 78 88 166
鉄 道 寮 21 0 21 原 古 賀 町 591 644 1,235
真 木 町 463 449 912 九 千 部 学 園 16 6 22
南 部 団 地 136 258 394 計 1,389 1,541 2,930

計 2,266 2,354 4,620 平 田 町 634 661 1,295
轟 木 町 557 583 1,140 立 石 町 224 253 477
元 町 928 999 1,927 一 本 杉 区 188 201 389

計 1,485 1,582 3,067 計 1,046 1,115 2,161
高 田 町 104 104 208 江 島 町 227 225 452
安 楽 寺 町 61 68 129 青 葉 台 337 340 677
水 屋 町 68 72 140 三島町於保里 55 50 105

計 233 244 477 計 619 615 1,234
田 代 昌 町 146 158 304 桟 敷 団 地 67 78 145
田 代 新 町 131 131 262 競 馬 場 団 地 115 48 163
田 代 上 町 53 54 107 村 田 町 1,266 1,292 2,558
田 代 外 町 683 757 1,440 西 新 町 167 125 292
田代外町住宅区 49 59 108 村田町五反三歩 20 17 37
田 代 大 官 町 215 259 474 村 田 新 町 72 79 151
田 代 本 町 564 653 1,217 村田町真心の園 10 16 26
永 吉 町 219 231 450 計 1,717 1,655 3,372

計 2,060 2,302 4,362 儀 徳 町 826 913 1,739
神 辺 町 496 579 1,075 前 田 町 84 120 204
加 藤 田 町 283 416 699 西 田 町 344 381 725

計 779 995 1,774 幸 津 町 373 395 768
河 内 町 19 23 42 あ さ ひ 新 町 482 530 1,012

計 19 23 42 計 2,109 2,339 4,448
萱 方 町 789 904 1,693 下 野 町 206 215 421
古 賀 町 550 604 1,154 三島町不動島 22 35 57
古 賀 団 地 154 167 321 三島町田出島 38 41 79
虹 が 丘 町 163 174 337 計 266 291 557
浅 井 町 132 206 338 今 町 36 52 88
柳 区 107 119 226 柚 比 町 85 114 199

計 1,895 2,174 4,069 弥生が丘東区 1,154 1,260 2,414
曽 根 崎 町 955 1,000 1,955 弥生が丘中央区 995 1,005 2,000
飯 田 町 116 150 266 弥生が丘南区 434 477 911
原 町 543 602 1,145 計 2,704 2,908 5,612

計 1,614 1,752 3,366
酒 井 西 町 224 203 427
酒 井 東 町 103 116 219 男 女 計

計 327 319 646 鳥栖市合計 28,548 31,253 59,801
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（単位：人）

男 女 計 増 減 増減累計

3 26,187 29,015 55,202
6 26,221 29,043 55,264 62 62
9 26,337 29,111 55,448 184 246

12 26,385 29,168 55,553 105 351
3 26,365 29,193 55,558 5 356
6 26,357 29,228 55,585 27 383
9 26,343 29,271 55,614 29 412

12 26,400 29,313 55,713 99 511
3 26,404 29,307 55,711 -2 509
6 26,477 29,378 55,855 144 653
9 27,269 30,234 57,503 1,648 2,301

12 27,352 30,280 57,632 129 2,430
3 27,392 30,290 57,682 50 2,480
6 27,470 30,320 57,790 108 2,588
9 27,455 30,324 57,779 -11 2,577

12 27,535 30,375 57,910 131 2,708
3 27,625 30,467 58,092 182 2,890
6 27,696 30,507 58,203 111 3,001
9 27,674 30,517 58,191 -12 2,989

12 27,744 30,550 58,294 103 3,092
3 27,784 30,556 58,340 46 3,138
6 27,905 30,710 58,615 275 3,413
9 27,927 30,779 58,706 91 3,504

12 27,947 30,763 58,710 4 3,508
3 27,938 30,734 58,672 -38 3,470
6 28,017 30,743 58,760 88 3,558
9 28,029 30,782 58,811 51 3,609

12 28,119 30,864 58,983 172 3,781
3 28,155 30,890 59,045 62 3,843
6 28,217 30,946 59,163 118 3,961
9 28,308 31,033 59,341 178 4,139

12 28,313 31,075 59,388 47 4,186
3 28,320 31,104 59,424 36 4,222
6 28,345 31,127 59,472 48 4,270
9 28,446 31,201 59,647 175 4,445

12 28,508 31,238 59,746 99 4,544
3 28,490 31,180 59,670 -76 4,468
6 28,494 31,190 59,684 14 4,482
9 28,528 31,221 59,749 65 4,547

12 28,560 31,272 59,832 83 4,630
3 28,530 31,240 59,770 -62 4,568
6 28,549 31,243 59,792 22 4,590
9 28,548 31,262 59,810 18 4,608

12 28,563 31,240 59,803 -7 4,601
3 28,560 31,264 59,824 21 4,622
6 28,604 31,281 59,885 61 4,683
9 28,548 31,253 59,801 -84 4,599
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